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«Hyp-Aii 6e6ex» HKLIC 6o6ex-6aKkmacbinbii 04.09.2023 KbINFbI KbI3METKEPJEPiHiH WTATTHIK Kecreci

T.A.9.

MaMasaLirsl aTays

Binimi

JAunaom Gotuiniua
MAMAHABIFBI

Kyxreme Gipairi

Enbex otini

Ksiameri
Gobinwa enbex
aKbl Mosimepi

Kymuic xacanran
Alm

Hypra3suHa X.A. ™~

Mewrepyuui

Xorapsl

K. XyGanon
aTbiHAarsl AKTebe
OHipNiK
YHHBEPCHTETI
«ITenaroryka xoHe
TICHXONOTHS»
14.06.2021

Axrobe
[YMaHHTapIbIK
KOJUTC/LKI.
«Mexrenke aeHinri
Topbue xaHe
OKBITY»
30.05.2014 x.

203 000

12

Kaparaii A.O.

Topbuewwi

ApHaynsl opra

Kasl'lOY xonnemxi
Bactaybi 6inimM
Gepy TopGuewi
KeMeKIici
07.07.2021 x.

2 XU

141 450

12

Anuesa A.U.

Tapbremi

ApHayJisl opTa

Axtebe
ryMaHHTap/IbIK
KOJLIEAKI.

3 Kbl

141 450

12




«Mexrenke achinri
Topbue xane
OKBITY»
20.06.2018 x.

Xoxa b.X.

TopGuewi

ApHay/isl opTa

Axtobe
FYMaHHTApABIK
KOJLICAXKI.
«Mextenke ehinri
Topbue xane
OKBITY»
30.05.2018 x.

3 xeUt

141 450

Kocmaram6erosa [°b.

Topbnewi

ApHay/nbl opTa

Axrebe
rYMaHHTapALIK
KOJLIE/UKI.
«Mexrenke aeHinri
TopOHe XKaHe
OKBITY»
29.06.2013 x.

3 Kbt

141 450

12

Kywanona A.H.

Top6ucuri

ApHaynibl opTa

Axrebe
ryMaHHTApbIK
KOJLIE/KI.
«MexkTenke acHinri
TopbHE XKIHE
OKBITY»
27.05.2015 x.

1 Kbl

141 450

Caruena H.

Tapbuemwi

Korapsl

C.banmos
yHUBEpCHTETI
«Mekrenke aefiinri
OKBITY JKHE
TopbuHeney»
28.06.2022 x.

1 %bin

141 450

Antnainbexosa ALA.

Tapbuewi

Apnaynibl opTa

C.banwos
ateinziarsl Aktoebe
YHHBEPCHTCTIHIH
KoJLTeAXi.
«Mexrenke aeHinri
OKBITY JKIHE
Topbueney»
19.06.2018 .

3 xbin

141 450

12

Jly#icenGacna B.A.

Topbuewi

ApHaynsl opTa

Kencananst
«bonawak»
KOJLIeJKi
«Mexrenxe jieHinri

TopOHE MCH OKBITY»
28.06.2021%.

1 %bin

141 450

12

10

lapudonnnna A.

Topbuewi

ApHaynbl OpTa

«Payan» xencanansi
KOJLIEXKI.
«Mekrenke aeHinri
TopOHe xaHe
OKBITY»

1 Xbin

141 450

12




20.05.2014

11 | Anaavokaposa A.W. Topbueuwsi xemexwi opra 1 1 xwin 93 000 12
12 | Xamurosa A.O. TopGneuwi xemexwi opra 1 4 xun 93 000 12
13 | Kuanynacea A.b. TopGnewi xomexwui opra 1 4 xun 93 000 12
14 | [llyiimnmanncea A K. Tapbuewi xomexwi opra 1 3w 93 000 12
15 | NlyiicenGuna X.A. TopGucurni komexwi opra 1 1 xmin 93 000 12
16 | bakTaiGepanesa X. TopOmewi xomexwi opta 1 S Xbin 93 000 12
17 llhpymm.m_-lx Korapw C.banwos 1 2 Xbin 70 000 12

MeHrepyuci arsars Axrobe

Axmonakos O.C. YHHBCPCHTCTI.

«Kapxu icin

19.06.2018 x.
18 MecRipbuke Apuayns opra Axrobe 1 2 xsin 105 000 12

METHUHHANBIX

HypGeprenosa M. xoaneTKi

«MchRipGuxe ici»

20.06.2010%.
19 | KyamamGerosa A.B. Acnaswi opra 1 3 xmin 85 000 12
20 | MynkeGaesa K.C. Acnaswsl opra ] S Kbl 85 000 12
21 | Hypxiritosa A.© Tasanayuml opra 1 1 xbuI 70 000 12
22 | Omeronnesa A.K. Kip xyyus opra 1 1 xbin 70 000 12
23 | Yrewos A.A. Kocankn xyMuCiL opra 1 6 ai 70 000 12
24 | Kyauussos H.B. OMbeban KymbICuwB opra 1,5 6 alt 95 000 12
28 | AnnaGepren C.I1. Kyseruri opra 1 3 WUt 70 000 12
26 | babGaxbacs B.K. Kyserui opra 1 2 Xbinl 70 000 12
27 | Axwonaxos C.E. Kyserui opTa 1 6 all 70 000 12




